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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Domingo ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km ._._.

Prova2 SM1 / SM4 / SM1 Stock 30/07/2017 16:05. ..-...
Race (16 Laps) . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
" 1:06.059 +1.676 16:14:00.319 8 1:15.281 +4.154 16:11:46.398
(1) Rafael Fonseca dos Santos 12 1:05.687 +1.304 16:15:06.006 9 1:12.995 +1.868 16:12:59.393
1 1:05.148 +2.593 16:03:05.970 13 1:05.899 +1.516 16:16:11.905 10 1:12.711 +1.584 16:14:12.104
2 1:02.555 - 16:04:08.525 14 1:06.368 +1.985 16:17:18.273 1 1:13.109 +1.982 16:15:25.213
3 1:02.830 +0.275 16:05:11.355 15 1:07.661 +3.278 16:18:25.934 12 1:12.716 +1.589 16:16:37.929
4 1:05.136 +2.581 16:06:16.491 16 1:07.108 +2.725 16:19:33.042 13 1:12.666 +1.539 16:17:50.595
5 1:03.398 +0.843 16:07:19.889 14 1:11.918 +0.791 16:19:02.513
6 1:03.341 +0.786 16:08:23.230 (20) Kleber Justino 15 1:11.127 | - 16:20:13.640
7 1:05.236 +2.681 16:09:28.466 1 1:08.189 +1.836 16:03:09.436
8 1:05.416 +2.861 16:10:33.882 2 1:06.466 +0.113 16:04:15.902 (74) Marco Alexandre Bastos
9 1:04.068 +1.513 16:11:37.950 3 1:06.353 \ - 16:05:22.255 1 1:11.888 +2.868 16:03:13.166
10 1:03.509 +0.954 16:12:41.459 4 1:09.300 +2.947 16:06:31.555 2 1:00.020 | - 16:04:22.186
11 1:03.947 +1.392 16:13:45.406 5 1:08.166 +1.813 16:07:39.721 3 1:22.643 +13.623 16:05:44.829
12 1:04.196 +1.641 16:14:49.602 6 1:08.336 +1.983 16:08:48.057 4 1:12.303 +3.283 16:06:57.132
13 1:04.039 +1.484 16:15:53.641 7 1:09.453 +3.100 16:09:57.510 5 1:14.314 +5.294 16:08:11.446
14 1:04.902 +2.347 16:16:58.543 8 1:08.130 +1.777 16:11:05.640 6 1:15.844 +6.824 16:09:27.290
15 1:05.066 +2.511 16:18:03.609 9 1:10.009 +3.656 16:12:15.649 7 1:13.532 +4.512 16:10:40.822
16 1:06.411 +3.856 16:19:10.020 10 1:09.088 +2.735 16:13:24.737 8 1:13.581 +4.561 16:11:54.403
1" 1:09.860 +3.507 16:14:34.597 9 1:13.336 +4.316 16:13:07.739
(3) Pedro Claudio de Azevedo Rehn 12 1:09.655 +3.302 16:15:44.252 10 1:11.182 +2.162 16:14:18.921
1 1:06.788 +3.451 16:03:07.681 13 1:08.317 +1.964 16:16:52.569 1 1:12.426 +3.406 16:15:31.347
2 1:04.030 +0.693 16:04:11.711 14 1:09.685 +3.332 16:18:02.254 12 1:13.469 +4.449 16:16:44.816
3 1:04.065 +0.728 16:05:15.776 15 1:14.168 +7.815 16:19:16.422 13 1:09.917 +0.897 16:17:54.733
4 1:05.758 +2.421 16:06:21.534 14 1:09.851 +0.831 16:19:04.584
5 1:04.060 +0.723 16:07:25.594 (044) Kleber Augusto 15 1:09.698 +0.678 16:20:14.282
6 1:05.102 +1.765 16:08:30.696 1 1:10.666 +2.816 16:03:12.260
7 1:06.217 +2.880 16:09:36.913 2 1:07.850 | - 16:04:20.110 (55) Danilo Araujo
8 1:06.364 +3.027 16:10:43.277 3 1:29.927 +22.077 16:05:50.037 1 1:16.087 +5.911 16:03:18.075
9 1:03.607 +0.270 16:11:46.884 4 1:10.285 +2.435 16:07:00.322 2 1:12.309 +2.133 16:04:30.384
10 1:03.339 +0.002 16:12:50.223 5 1:08.772 +0.922 16:08:09.094 3 1:22.005 +11.829 16:05:52.389
1 1:03.337 R 16:13:53.560 6 1:09.460 +1.610 16:09:18.554 4 1:12.462 +2.286 16:07:04.851
12 1:04.099 +0.762 16:14:57.659 7 1:08.913 +1.063 16:10:27.467 5 1:12.247 +2.071 16:08:17.098
13 1:03.565 +0.228 16:16:01.224 8 1:08.741 +0.891 16:11:36.208 6 1:15.140 +4.964 16:09:32.238
14 1:04.320 +0.983 16:17:05.544 9 1:09.961 +2.111 16:12:46.169 7 1:14.020 +3.844 16:10:46.258
15 1:03.384 +0.047 16:18:08.928 10 1:09.750 +1.900 16:13:55.919 8 1:11.885 +1.709 16:11:58.143
16 1:03.507 +0.170 16:19:12.435 " 1:09.205 +1.355 16:15:05.124 9 1:11.562 +1.386 16:13:09.705
12 1:10.092 +2.242 16:16:15.216 10 1:10.864 +0.688 16:14:20.569
( 71) Chiquinho Velasco 13 1:11.079 +3.229 16:17:26.295 11 1:11.044 +0.868 16:15:31.613
1 1:05.446 +1.062 16:03:06.247 14 1:12.026 +4.176 16:18:38.321 12 1:12.070 +1.894 16:16:43.683
2 1:04.446 +0.062 16:04:10.693 15 1:14.013 +6.163 16:19:52.334 13 1:10.176 - 16:17:53.859
3 1:04.384 - 16:05:15.077 14 1:10.306 +0.130 16:19:04.165
4 1:05.096 +0.712 16:06:20.173 (44) Kleber Augusto 15 1:10.446 +0.270 16:20:14.611
5 1:04.869 +0.485 16:07:25.042 1 1:10.666 +2.817 16:03:12.261
6 1:05.272 +0.888 16:08:30.314 2 1:07.849 - 16:04:20.110 (42) Geison Barros
7 1:05.840 +1.456 16:09:36.154 3 1:29.928 +22.079 16:05:50.038 1 1:17.551 +3.886 16:03:19.780
8 1:06.655 +2.271 16:10:42.809 4 1:10.285 +2.436 16:07:00.323 2 1:14.389 +0.724 16:04:34.169
9 1:05.698 +1.314 16:11:48.507 5 1:08.770 +0.921 16:08:09.093 3 1:14.764 +1.099 16:05:48.933
10 1:05.750 +1.366 16:12:54.257 6 1:09.461 +1.612 16:09:18.554 4 1:13.915 +0.250 16:07:02.848
1 1:06.060 +1.676 16:14:00.317 7 1:08.913 +1.064 16:10:27.467 5 1:13.665 - 16:08:16.513
12 1:05.688 +1.304 16:15:06.005 8 1:08.741 +0.892 16:11:36.208 6 1:13.826 +0.161 16:09:30.339
13 1:05.898 +1.514 16:16:11.903 9 1:09.962 +2.113 16:12:46.170 7 1:15.137 +1.472 16:10:45.476
14 1:06.370 +1.986 16:17:18.273 10 1:09.749 +1.900 16:13:55.919 8 1:14.537 +0.872 16:12:00.013
15 1:07.659 +3.275 16:18:25.932 " 1:09.206 +1.357 16:15:05.125 9 1:16.736 +3.071 16:13:16.749
16 1:07.108 +2.724 16:19:33.040 12 1:10.091 +2.242 16:16:15.216 10 1:16.525 +2.860 16:14:33.274
13 1:11.079 +3.230 16:17:26.295 11 1:16.602 +2.937 16:15:49.876
(071) Chiquinho Velasco 14 1:12.027 +4.178 16:18:38.322 12 1:15.987 +2.322 16:17:05.863
1 1:05.440 +1.057 16.03.06.249 15 1:14.015 +6.166 16:19:52.337 13 1:15.639 +1.974 16:18:21.502
2 1:04.447 +0.064 16:04:10.696 14 1:14.958 +1.293 16:19:36.460
3 1:04.383 - 16:05:15.079 (43) Simao Lawant
4 1:05.097 +0.714 16:06:20.176 1 1:14.392 +3.265 16:03:16.219 (7) Marcelo Silverio
5 1:04.868 +0.485 16:07:25.044 2 1:11.327 +0.200 16:04:27.546 1 1:12.353 +3.115 16:03:13.775
6 1:05.274 +0.891 16:08:30.318 3 1:13.354 +2.227 16:05:40.900 2 1:00.238 | - 16:04:23.013
7 1:05.838 +1.455 16:09:36.156 4 1:12.881 +1.754 16:06:53.781 3 2:26.069 +1:16.831 16:06:49.082
8 1:06.656 +2.273 16:10:42.812 5 1:12.140 +1.013 16:08:05.921 4 1:16.490 +7.252 16:08:05.572
9 1:05.696 +1.313 16:11:48.508 6 1:13.872 +2.745 16:09:19.793 5 1:15.392 +6.154 16:09:20.964
10 1:05.752 +1.369 16:12:54.260 7 1:11.324 +0.197 16:10:31.117 6 1:14.398 +5.160 16:10:35.362
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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Domingo
Prova2 SM1 / SM4 / SM1 Stock

Race (16 Laps)

ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km
30/07/2017 16:05.

B

"

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Time of Day
7 1:16.623 +7.385 16:11:51.985
8 1:12.863 +3.625 16:13:04.848 (97) Marcia Reis
9 1:12.974 +3.736 16:14:17.822 1 1:31.872 +6.593 16:03:35.193
10 1:12.702 +3.464 16:15:30.524 2 1:29.057 +3.778 16:05:04.250
11 1:12.904 +3.666 16:16:43.428 3 1:31.167 +5.888 16:06:35.417
12 1:24.786 +15.548 16:18:08.214 4 1:28.055 +2.776 16:08:03.472
13 1:19.199 +9.961 16:19:27.413 5 1:38.638 +13.359 16:09:42.110
6 1:25.279 - 16:11:07.389
(025) Marcelo Silverio 7 1:27.030 +1.751 16:12:34.419
1 1:12.348 +3.104 16:03:13.771
2 1:09.244 - 16:04:23.015
3 2:26.075 +1:16.831 16:06:49.090
4 1:16.481 +7.237 16:08:05.571
5 1:15.392 +6.148 16:09:20.963
6 1:14.399 +5.155 16:10:35.362
7 1:16.619 +7.375 16:11:51.981
8 1:12.863 +3.619 16:13:04.844
9 1:12.971 +3.727 16:14:17.815
10 1:12.705 +3.461 16:15:30.520
11 1:12.907 +3.663 16:16:43.427
12 1:24.787 +15.543 16:18:08.214
13 1:19.202 +9.958 16:19:27.416
(25) Marcelo Silverio
1 1:12.353 +3.110 16:03:13.773
2 1:09.243 - 16:04:23.016
3 2:26.074 +1:16.831 16:06:49.090
4 1:16.478 +7.235 16:08:05.568
5 1:15.394 +6.151 16:09:20.962
6 1:14.397 +5.154 16:10:35.359
7 1:16.620 +7.377 16:11:51.979
8 1:12.865 +3.622 16:13:04.844
9 1:12.972 +3.729 16:14:17.816
10 1:12.704 +3.461 16:15:30.520
11 1:12.904 +3.661 16:16:43.424
12 1:24.797 +15.554 16:18:08.221
13 1:19.200 +9.957 16:19:27.421
(17) Gilberto Vieira
1 1:20.996 +5.652 16:03:23.349
2 1:19.373 +4.029 16:04:42.722
3 1:21.054 +5.710 16:06:03.776
4 1:26.696 +11.352 16:07:30.472
5 1:27.763 +12.419 16:08:58.235
6 1:24.836 +9.492 16:10:23.071
7 1:32.111 +16.767 16:11:55.182
8 1:23.276 +7.932 16:13:18.458
9 1:16.895 +1.551 16:14:35.353
10 1:15.344 - 16:15:50.697
11 1:17.583 +2.239 16:17:08.280
12 1:16.145 +0.801 16:18:24.425
13 1:22.780 +7.436 16:19:47.205
(5) Ranieri Brasil
1 1:31.619 +4.075 16:03:34.842
2 1:28.912 +1.368 16:05:03.754
3 1:31.432 +3.888 16:06:35.186
4 1:27.544 - 16:08:02.730
5 1:32.657 +5.113 16:09:35.387
6 1:29.482 +1.938 16:11:04.869
7 1:28.691 +1.147 16:12:33.560
8 1:31.836 +4.292 16:14:05.396
9 1:35.268 +7.724 16:15:40.664
10 1:36.491 +8.947 16:17:17.155
11 1:34.213 +6.669 16:18:51.368
12 1:34.466 +6.922 16:20:25.834
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